t

11/5/2022 0:00
11/5/2022 12:38
11/5/2022 12:41
11/5/2022 13:33
11/5/2022 13:51
11/5/2022 13:49
11/5/2022 14:13
11/5/2022 14:21
11/5/2022 14:47
11/5/2022 14:59
11/5/2022 16:38
11/5/2022 16:51
11/5/2022 17:09
11/5/2022 17:13
11/5/2022 17:41
11/5/2022 18:15
11/5/2022 18:13
11/5/2022 18:21
11/5/2022 18:18
11/5/2022 18:27
11/5/2022 18:56
11/5/2022 20:14
11/5/2022 21:43
11/5/2022 21:53
11/5/2022 22:35
11/5/2022 22:51
11/5/2022 23:29

callsign
LBQ866
SWA997
N526DV
DPJ402
N212AG
N850EN
N551FP
N725HS
LXJ97
N313CR
N520TM
RDY62
N426PF
JRE753
JRE943
AAL9749
N722BD
JTZ317
N605JP
KPO455
NKS1192
GAJ506
N715AV
N85LJ
EJA306
KFS69
N725HS

ac_type
ES0P
B737
C25A
BE40
H25B
FA50
C525
C25B
GLEX
C525
BE40
GLF4
CL60
C25B
C680
B789
LI60
ES5P
CL60
GLF4
A320
C56X
CRJ2
L60
C680
L35
C25B

registration des_rwy

N288DX
N7748A
N526DV
N402XT
N212AG
N850EN
N551FP
N725HS
N97FX
N313CR
N520TM
N882DL
N426PF
N753JS
N943JS
N836AA
N722BD
N317N
N605JP
N455WG
N617NK
N506UP
N715AV
N85LJ
N306QS
N71CK
N725HS

01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival

propulsion jet_type

L S N S Y SU Y (Y A U U U G G S S G S

CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



